EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY SURVEY RESULTS (EDC AGM; JUNE 2009) n= 36

Q1 Do you use some kind of educational technology (besides email and powerpoint) to support your
educational development activities?

A) YES (100%)
B) NO (0%)

Q2: Do you feel that your own skills are currently adequate in terms of educational technology?

A) YES (44%)
B) NO (56%)

Q3: What proportion of your centre’s work involves training on the use of educational technology?

A) LESSS THAN 10% (7%)
B) 10-25% (37%)

C) 25-50% (43%)

D) MORE THAN 50% (13%)

Q4: Do you use electronic curriculum mapping tools?

A) YES (10%)
B) NO (90%)

Q5: Do you deliver faculty development online?

A) YES (76%)
B) NO (24%)

Q6: Do you create multimedia learning objects within your centre?

A) YES (488)
B) NO (52%)

Q7: Do you use some kind of electronic tracking system to track services delivered by your centre?

A) YES (66%)
B) NO (34%)

Q8: Do you have a web-based registration system for faculty development sessions?

A) YES (70%)
B) NO (30%)



Q9: Do you feel that educational technology adds significant value to teaching/learning?

A) YES (77%)
B) NO (23%)

Q10: What will happen in relation to the issue of the distraction of laptops in the classroom?
A) We'll just get used to it (10%)
B) Software to block browsing will become ubiquitous (7%)
C) Individual faculty will choose how they will manage it (83%)

Q11: Do you feel that the majority of your faculty think that educational technology adds significant
value to teaching/learning?

A) YES (59%)
B) NO (41%)

Q12: What proportion of your faculty use educational technology consistently? (course management
systems, websites, learning objects etc.)

A) Less than 10% (17%)
B) 10-25% (17%)
C) 26-50% (24%)
D) 51-75% (31%)
E) More than 75% (10%)

Q13: Is there a single course management system (such as Webct or Blackboard etc.) throughout your
institution?

A) YES (83%)
B) NO (17%)



